

## FY21 Investor Opportunities (July 1, 2020 – June 30, 2021)

Downtown Frederick Supporter \$125 Downtown Frederick Fan \$250	<ul> <li>Named as a <b>Downtown Frederick Supporter</b> on the Partnership website, in the Annual Report and in an ad</li> <li>Invited to the Downtown Friends Bash</li> <li>Provided with a Partnership window cling</li> <li>Provided with four complimentary Alive @ Five tickets</li> <li>Named as a <b>Downtown Frederick Fan</b> on the Partnership website, in the Annual Report and in an ad</li> <li>Invited to the Downtown Friends Bash</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Provided with a Partnership window cling</li> <li>Provided with six complimentary Alive @ Five tickets</li> </ul>
Downtown Frederick Promoter \$500	<ul> <li>Named as a <b>Downtown Frederick Promoter</b> on the Partnership website, in the Annual Report and in an ad</li> <li>Invited to the Downtown Friends Bash</li> <li>Provided with a Partnership window cling</li> <li>Provided with eight complimentary Alive @ Five tickets</li> </ul>
Downtown Frederick Advocate \$1,000	<ul> <li>Named as a <b>Downtown Frederick Advocate</b> on the Partnership website, in the Annual Report and in an ad</li> <li>Invited to the Downtown Friends Bash</li> <li>Provided with a Partnership window cling</li> <li>Provided with ten complimentary Alive @ Five tickets</li> </ul>
Downtown Frederick Partnership Club \$5,000 pledge over three years	<ul> <li>Named as a member of the <b>Partnership Club</b> in the Annual Report and in an ad</li> <li>Provided with a corporate logo (or name listing) and link from the Investor's page of the Partnership website</li> <li>Invited to the Downtown Friends Bash</li> <li>Provided with a Partnership window cling</li> <li>Provided with fifteen complimentary Alive @ Five tickets</li> <li>Receive the benefits of Partnership Club membership</li> <li>Provided with a corporate logo and link from the Investor's page of the Partnership website</li> <li>Club members will be recognized with a special thank you gift for being part of the Partnership Club</li> </ul>
Downtown Frederick Leadership Circle \$10,000 pledge over three years	<ul> <li>Named as a member of the Leadership Circle on the Partnership website, in the Annual Report and in an ad</li> <li>Receive all of the benefits listed above by investment level</li> <li>Invitation to a roundtable with Partnership leadership</li> <li>Recognition at State of Downtown Frederick and Downtown Friends Bash</li> </ul>
Downtown Frederick Champions \$20,000 pledge over three years	<ul> <li>Named as a member of the <b>Champions</b> on the Partnership website, in the Annual Report and in an ad</li> <li>Receive all of the benefits listed above by investment level</li> <li>Four tickets to State of Downtown Frederick</li> </ul>

## Please make checks payable to:

Downtown Frederick Partnership 19 E Church Street Frederick, MD 21701

Visit www.downtownfrederick.org and click "Donate" in the top right corner to make an online donation

Monthly giving is an option through the Partnership's Website. Credit cards and ACH debit are accepted.